
                    
 
 

TENTATIVE 
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS FOR FACULTY Spring 2014 

current as of  15 August 2013 
 
 

JANUARY 
 

 Friday, January 3, at 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m., LB 11 & 12:  Admissions Open House 
 

 Monday, January 13:  Spring law courses begin 
 

 Thursday, January 16, at 4:00-6:00 p.m., Student Lounge:  Sidebar 
 

 Monday, January 20:  Martin Luther King, Jr., Day HOLIDAY 
 

 Thursday, January 23, at 4:00 p.m., LB60:  Faculty Meeting 
 
 

FEBRUARY 
 

 Wednesday, February 5, at 5:30-7:00 p.m., Moot Courtroom:  Fall Moot Court Night—
Appellate Advocacy Seminar 
 

 Thursday, February 6, at 4:00-6:00 p.m., Student Lounge:  Sidebar 
 

 Thursday, February 13, at 4:00 p.m., LB60:  Faculty Meeting 
 



 Monday, February 17:  Presidents Day HOLIDAY 
 

 Thursday, February 20, at 4:00-6:00 p.m., Student Lounge:  Sidebar 
 

 Wednesday, February 26, at 5:00-6:00 p.m., Moot Courtroom:  Littler Mendelson 
Employment & Labor Law Forum—Persistent Workplace Discrimination against LGBT 
Persons by Professor Suzanne Goldberg, Columbia 
 
 

MARCH 
 

 Thursday, March 6, at 4:00-6:00 p.m., Student Lounge:  Sidebar 
 

 Friday, March 7, all day, Moot Courtroom:  Journal of Law and Health Symposium 
 

 March 9-16:  Spring Recess 
 

 Thursday, March 20, at 5:00-6:00 p.m., Moot Courtroom:  Criminal Justice Forum—The 
Rapid Rise of ‘Sneak and Peek’ Searches, and the Fourth Amendment ‘Rule Requiring Notice’ 
by Professor Jonathan Witmer-Rich 
 

 Tuesday, March 25, at 5:00 p.m., Moot Courtroom:  Visiting Scholar Lecture—organized by 
Professor Alan Weinstein 
 

 Thursday, March 27, at 4:00 p.m., LB60:  Faculty Meeting 
 

 Friday, March 28, at 4:30 to 6:00 p.m., Moot Courtroom (Reception at 6:00-7:00 p.m., 
Atrium):  Health Law Program with Professor Robert I. Field (Earl Mack School of Law, 
Drexel)—organized by Professor Browne C. Lewis 
 
 

APRIL 
 

 Thursday, April 3, at 4:00-6:00 p.m., Student Lounge:  Sidebar 
 

 Saturday, April 5, at 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m., Moot Courtroom:  Admitted Student Day 
 



 Wednesday, April 9, at 7:30-10:00 a.m., LB60:  Visiting Committee Meeting 
(Advancement) 
 

 Thursday, April 10, at 4:00 p.m., LB60:  Faculty Meeting 
 

 Friday, April 11, all day, Moot Courtroom:  Entertainment and Sports Law Association 
Symposium 
 

 Tuesday, April 15:  Passover (begins at sundown Monday, April 14) 
 

 Thursday, April 17, at 4:00-6:00 p.m., Student Lounge:  Sidebar 
 

 Thursday, April 17, at 5:00-6:00 p.m., Moot Courtroom:  Criminal Justice Forum—
Incorporating Purpose into Sentencing:  Obstacles and Opportunities for Reform by Professor 
Jelani Jefferson Exum, Toledo 
 

 Thursday, April 24, at 4:00 p.m., LB60:  Faculty Meeting 
 

 Friday, April 25:  Global Business Law Review symposium 
 

 Tuesday, April 29:  Last day of classes 
 

 Wednesday, April 30:  Reading Period begins through May 4 
 
 

MAY 
 

 May 1-4:  Reading Period 
 

 May 5-16:  Final Exams 
 

 Thursday, May 8, at 2:00 p.m., LB60:  Faculty Meeting 
 

 Saturday, May 17, at 2:00-4:00 p.m., Wolstein Center:   
(followed by Reception in LB Atrium) 
 



 
FORTHCOMING 

 

 Date TBD, at 12:00 noon, LB60:  Faculty Luncheon Presentation—Using iPads to 
Enhance the Educational Process 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


